Part No. I.D. O.D. L L1 D Torque Axial Force
Nm N
CAL9-14/25 14 25 9 17.0 32 52 7000
CAL9-15/25 15 25 9 17.0 32 56 7000
CAL9-16/25 16 25 9 17.0 32 60 7000
CAL9-17/26 17 26 9 18.0 38 86 10000
CAL9-18/26 18 26 9 18.0 38 91 10000
CAL9-18/30 18 30 9 17.5 38 91 10000
CAL9-19/30 19 30 9 18.0 38 96 10000
CAL9-20/30 20 30 9 18.0 38 102 10000
CAL9-22/32 22 32 9 18.0 45 127 12000
CAL9-24/35 24 35 9 18.0 45 139 12000
CAL9-25/35 25 35 9 18.0 45 144 12000
CAL9-28/36 28 36 10 18.0 52 215 15000
CAL9-28/40 28 40 9 18.0 52 215 15000
CAL9-30/40 30 40 11 20.0 52 230 15000
CAL9-32/42 32 42 11 22.0 58 302 19000
CAL9-35/45 35 45 11 22.0 58 331 19000
CAL9-36/45 36 45 11 22.0 58 340 19000
CAL9-38/48 38 48 14 25.0 65 453 24000
CAL9-40/50 40 50 14 25.0 65 477 24000
CAL9-42/55 42 55 14 26.0 70 576 27000
CAL9-42/57* 42 57 10 25.5 70 370 17000
CAL9-45/55 42 55 14 26.0 70 617 27000
CAL9-45/57* 45 57 10 25.5 70 400 18000
CAL9-48/62 48 62 14 26.0 75 669 28000
CAL9-50/60 50 60 14 26.0 75 697 28000
CAL9-50/62 50 62 14 26.0 75 697 28000
CAL9-55/65 55 65 15 27.0 80 796 29000
CAL9-55/68 55 68 15 27.0 80 796 29000
CAL9-56/68 56 68 15 27.0 80 810 29000
CAL9-60/70 60 70 15 29.0 85 946 32000
CAL9-60/73 60 73 15 29.0 85 946 32000
CAL9-63/79 63 79 17 31.0 92 1136 36000
CAL9-65/79 65 79 17 31.0 92 1172 36000
CAL9-70/84 70 84 17 31.0 98 1470 42000
Consists of two cone rings, joined through a lock nut and a tab washer. In virtue of the
simple design, very fast assembly/disassembly is possible. CAL9 is suitable for
applications with medium to low torques. Available for shaft diameters from 14 to
70mm.